

Sustaining Membership

2023-2024 MALSCE Sustaining Membership Program

A Cost-Effective Way to Promote Your Organization to MALSCE Members

The Massachusetts Association of Land Surveyors and Civil Engineers (MALSCE) is pleased to offer its 2023-2024 Sustaining Membership Program. Promote your company or educational institution to over 400 MALSCE members and demonstrate your support of the land surveying profession by becoming a MALSCE Sustaining Member today! For \$525, your organization can become a Sustaining Member for Fiscal Year 2024 as well as the 2024-2025 Sustaining Member renewal period which lasts until the fall of 2024.

MALSCE Sustaining Members receive the following promotional benefits:

MALSCE Website Sponsorship

- Organization logo with a hyperlink to your website displayed on MALSCE homepage, <u>www.malsce.org</u>.
- Organization name, mailing address, and description included on the Sustaining Members landing page.

MALSCE Seminar and Webinar Sponsorship

- Organization name included on all MALSCE professional development program-related emails and online postings.
- Organization name included on the front page of MALSCE program attendee handouts, when applicable.
- Organization logo included in the program sponsors slideshow and organization thanked during opening remarks.

MALSCE Convention Sponsorship

- Organization name included on the 2024 MALSCE Convention promotional emails and online postings.
- Organization name included on the front page of 2024 MALSCE Convention booklet.
- Organization logo included on the Sustaining Member page of the Convention booklet.
- Organization logo included on the convention sponsors slideshow and organization thanked during opening remarks.
- 15 percent discount off the cost of exhibiting at the convention or advertising in the convention booklet.

MALSCE Newsletter Sponsorship

- Organization name included in the sustaining member listing that appears on all issues of MALSCE's member newsletter, MALSCE News.
- The opportunity to submit an article for publication in MALSCE News and posting on MALSCE's website.

Enrollment Form: 2023-2024 MALSCE Sustaining Membership		
Yes, I would like to be a 2023-2024 MALSCE Sustaining Member at a cost of \$525*. * Dues payments are prorated for new MALSCE Sustaining Members who join after the first quarter of the current fiscal year.		
I am enclosing a check payable to "MALSCE."		
I am paying by credit card using my:	Visa Master Card	AMEX
Name on Credit Card:		
Billing Address for the Card:		
Card Number:	Card Expiration Date:	Security Code:
Signature:		<u> </u>
Complete and return this form to indicate how you would like your organization contact information to appear on the MALSCE website 2023-		
2024 Sustaining Member listing.	,	,,
Name:		
Organization:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Telephone:	Email Address:	
Website:		
Business Focus (125 words or less description):		

If you have any questions, please contact MALSCE Executive Director Rich Keenan at 617/305-4110 or rkeenan@engineers.org.